
Diary Dates January 2026 to 4th September 2026 

Date Activity 
Tuesday 15th January Rockies Start Swimming Lessons 

Friday 16th January AF Harold – Author Visit 

Wednesday 21st January  Rockies @ The Blue School Sports Festival 

Friday 23rd January Pyjama Day 

w/c Monday 26th January  Year 6 Assessment tests 

Thursday 29th January Rock Steady Group & Rockies Library Visit 

Friday 30th January  Alps Library Visit 

Wednesday 4th February Pyrenees @ Blue for Sports Festival 

Friday 6th February Himalayas Library Visit 

Tuesday 10th February  Safer Internet Day 

Friday 13th February Inset Day  

Monday 16th to Friday 20th 
February 

Half Term 

Friday 27th February Pyrenees Library Visit 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Friday 6th March Atlas Library Visit 

Tuesday 17th March Parents evening 3.30 to 6.30 pm 

Wednesday 18th March Year 5/6 American Museum Trip 

Thursday 19th March 
Year 5/6 American Museum Trip 

Parents evening 3.30 pm to 5.30 pm 

Friday 20th March 
Red Nose Day 

Rock Steady Concert 

Tuesday 24th March Last swimming session for Rockies 

Friday 27th March Easter Church Service 2pm 

Wednesday 1st April Easter Egg Raffle 

Thursday 2nd April Last day of term 

Friday 3rd to Sunday 19th April Easter Holiday  

Tuesday 28th April Snowdon start swimming lessons 

Monday 4th May Bank Holiday 

w/c 11th May Year 6 SATs - Monday to Thursday 

Wednesday 13th May Snowdon @ The Blue School Sports Festival 



Diary Dates January 2026 to 4th September 2026 

Wednesday 20th May Himalayas @ The Blue School Sports Festival 

w/c Monday 25th May Half Term 

w/c Monday 1st June Year 4 multiplication check 

w/c Monday 15th June Outdoor adventure week  

Friday 19th June Sports Day 

Wednesday 1st July Move up Day 

Tuesday 7th July  Year 6 Play  

Thursday 9th July Year 6 Play 

Friday 10th July Rock Steady Concert 

Monday 13th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

Friday 17th July 
Leavers Church Service 2pm 

Last Day of Term 

Monday 20th July Inset Day 

Tuesday 21st July Inset Day 

Wednesday 22nd July Inset Day 

2026/2027 

Thursday 3rd September Inset Day  

Friday 4th September  Inset Day  

Monday 7th September  First Day Back at School 

 


